8:00 a.m.

8am-8:30am
9:00am
5am-1pm
8am-3pm

6pm-8pm
6pm-8pm

8:15 a.m.
9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

TBD
4:00 p.m.

8:00 a.m.
8:00 a.m.

5:00 p.m.

8:00 a.m.
1:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

8:00 a.m.
10:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

2024 LIVESTOCK SCHEDULE

LIVESTOCK BARNS CLOSE AT 11:00 p.m. - EXHIBITOR CURFEW IS 11:00 p.m.

Saturday, July 13, 2024
Horse Show
Livestock Photo Information Page 70

Sunday, July 21, 2024
Dog Show check in- with written proof of current rabies vaccine
Dog Show
Primary Exhibit — Dog (participation ribbon only)/

Tuesday, July 30, 2024
Livestock Market and Breeding Animals Arrival — Weigh in for
Market Animals refer to page 50
Livestock Breeding Animals- ALL Registration Paperwork and
required documents must be checked in and verified at the
livestock office. Exhibitor must be listed as owner on registration.
Rabbit Arrival and Check in
Poultry Arrival and Check in (next to the Livestock Office)

Wednesday, July 31, 2024
Cavy & Rabbit Show
Primary Exhibit- Cavy & Rabbit (same day carry in show — Exhibitor
will show and leave the same day - participation ribbons only)
Primary Exhibit — Goat (same day carry in show — Exhibitor will
show and leave the same day - participation ribbons only), then Dairy
Goat Showmanship 4-H, FFA & Independent, then Dairy Goat
Breeding Classes, Meat Goat Showmanship, 4-H, FFA &
Independent the Market Goat Classes, Meat Breeding Classes
Mandatory All Exhibitor Orientation
Primary Exhibit - Poultry (same day carry in show — Exhibitor will
show and leave the same day - participation ribbons only)
Poultry Show to follow immediately after Primary Poultry
Poultry Show- Turkeys then poultry, then all other birds

Thursday, August 1, 2024
Market and Breeding Swine, 4-H, FFA & Independent
Sheep Showmanship, Market and Breeding Sheep, 4-H, FFA &
Independent
Beef Showmanship, Market and Breeding Beef, 4-H, FFA &
Independent

Friday, August 2, 2024
Swine Showmanship, 4-H, FFA & Independent
Dairy Cattle
Pygmy Goat Show 4-H, FFA & Independent
Large Animal Round Robin Showmanship (Horse, Swine, Beef,
Sheep, Dairy Cattle, Goats)
Small Animal Round Robin Showmanship (Rabbit, Cavy, Poultry,
Dogs, Pygmy Goats)

Saturday, August 3, 2024
Junior Livestock Auction Breakfast
Livestock Auction

Sunday, August 4, 2024
FFA, 4-H and Independent Award Program
Livestock exhibits released immediately after awards program

Willits Horsemans Arena

Willow Tree Stage
Willow Tree Stage
Livestock Barns
Livestock Office

Willow Tree Stage
Poultry Inspection Tent

Willow Tree Stage
Willow Tree Stage

Racine Pavilion

Racine Pavilion

Racine Pavilion
Poultry Barn

Poultry Barn

Racine Pavilion
Junior Show Ring

Racine Pavilion

Racine Pavilion
Racine Pavilion
Junior Show Ring
Racine Pavilion

Junior Show Ring

Willow Tree Stage
Racine Pavilion

Willow Tree Stage





