2024 LIVESTOCK SCHEDULE

LIVESTOCK BARNS CLOSE AT 11:00 p.m. - EXHIBITOR CURFEW IS 11:00 p.m.

Saturday, July 13, 2024

	Saturday, July 13, 2024	
8:00 a.m.	Horse Show Livestock Photo Information Page 70	Willits Horsemans Arena
	Sunday, July 21, 2024	
8am-8:30am 9:00am	Dog Show check in- with written proof of current rabies vaccine Dog Show	Willow Tree Stage Willow Tree Stage
	Primary Exhibit – Dog (participation ribbon only)/	
	Tuesday, July 30, 2024	
5am-1pm	Livestock Market and Breeding Animals Arrival – Weigh in for Market Animals refer to page 50	Livestock Barns
8am-3pm	Livestock Breeding Animals- ALL Registration Paperwork and required documents must be checked in and verified at the livestock office. Exhibitor must be listed as owner on registration.	Livestock Office
6pm-8pm	Rabbit Arrival and Check in	Willow Tree Stage
6pm-8pm	Poultry Arrival and Check in (next to the Livestock Office)	Poultry Inspection Tent
	Wednesday, July 31, 2024	
8:15 a.m.	Cavy & Rabbit Show	Willow Tree Stage
9:00 a.m.	Primary Exhibit- Cavy & Rabbit (same day carry in show – Exhibitor will show and leave the same day - participation ribbons only)	Willow Tree Stage
9:00 a.m.	Primary Exhibit – Goat (same day carry in show – Exhibitor will show and leave the same day - participation ribbons only), then Dairy Goat Showmanship 4-H, FFA & Independent, then Dairy Goat	Racine Pavilion
10:00 a.m.	Breeding Classes, Meat Goat Showmanship, 4-H, FFA & Independent the Market Goat Classes, Meat Breeding Classes	Racine Pavilion
TBD	Mandatory All Exhibitor Orientation	Racine Pavilion
4:00 p.m.	Primary Exhibit - Poultry (same day carry in show – Exhibitor will	Poultry Barn
	show and leave the same day - participation ribbons only)	Jan 1 J
	Poultry Show to follow immediately after Primary Poultry	Poultry Barn
	Poultry Show- Turkeys then poultry, then all other birds	2 00102 y 201211
0.00	Thursday, August 1, 2024	
8:00 a.m.	Market and Breeding Swine, 4-H, FFA & Independent	Racine Pavilion
8:00 a.m.	Sheep Showmanship, Market and Breeding Sheep, 4-H, FFA & Independent	Junior Show Ring
5:00 p.m.	Beef Showmanship, Market and Breeding Beef, 4-H, FFA & Independent	Racine Pavilion
	Friday, August 2, 2024	
8:00 a.m.	Swine Showmanship, 4-H, FFA & Independent	Racine Pavilion
1:00 p.m.	Dairy Cattle	Racine Pavilion
2:00 p.m.	Pygmy Goat Show 4-H, FFA & Independent	Junior Show Ring
_		Racine Pavilion
4:00 p.m.	Large Animal Round Robin Showmanship (Horse, Swine, Beef, Sheep, Dairy Cattle, Goats)	
7:00 p.m.	Small Animal Round Robin Showmanship (Rabbit, Cavy, Poultry, Dogs, Pygmy Goats)	Junior Show Ring
	Saturday, August 3, 2024	
8:00 a.m.	Junior Livestock Auction Breakfast	Willow Tree Stage
10:30 a.m.	Livestock Auction	Racine Pavilion
	Sunday, August 4, 2024	
10:00 a.m.	FFA, 4-H and Independent Award Program	Willow Tree Stage
	Livestock exhibits released immediately after awards program	Ü
	•	